PAYMENT FOR SERVICES BY COUNTY, Contractor has 
been selected by County to provide the services described hereunder in Exhibit A, titled, “Scope 
of Services.”  Compensation to Contractor shall not exceed a combined total of federal fund 
and state funds that exceeds Twelve Million Dollars ($12,000,000.00).   

The County shall compensate Contractor for services rendered, in accordance with the provisions 
set forth in Exhibit B, titled “Fiscal Provisions” attached hereto and incorporated herein, 
provided that Contractor is not in default under any provisions of this Agreement.